Pearl High School 10/07/21
500 Pirate Cove
Pearl Mississippi 39208
Phone (601) 939-7063 Fax (601) 932-7995

Game Schedule

JV Soccer
2021-2022
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Sat 10/30/21 Florence High School JV Boys Away 10:30 am
Mon 11/01/21 Germantown High School JVG & JVB Away 5:00 pm 6:30 pm
Mon 11/08/21 Northwest Rankin HS JVG & JVB Home 5:00 pm 6:30 pm
Tue 11/09/21 Kosciusko High School JV Girls Home 4:00 pm
Mon 11/15/21 Clinton High School JVG & JVB Home 5:00 pm 6:30 pm
Mon 11/29/21 Northwest Rankin HS JVG & JVB Away 5:00 pm 6:30 pm
Sat 12/04/21 Lewisburg High School JVG & JVB Home 2:00 pm 3:30 pm
Mon 12/06/21 Richland High School JVG & JVB Home 5:00 pm 6:30 pm
Sat 12/11/21 Ridgeland High School Varsity Boys Home 11:00 am
Mon 12/13/21 Warren Central High School JVG & JVB Away 5:00 pm 6:30 pm
Tue 01/04/22 Hartfield Academy Varsity Boys Away 5:00 pm
Thu 01/06/22 Warren Central High School JVG & JVB Home 5:00 pm 6:30 pm
Fri 01/07/22 Saint Andrew's High School JV Boys Home 4:30 pm

*Conference
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